ROUTE NO 01

MPO09 FA 4874
Driver No. 8720016551 9630709472
Bus Stop 6th to 12th | Nur. To 5th |Nur. To 11,11,12| 3rd to10th
Sr. No ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE

1 MOG line 7.08 8.08 1.19 2.55
2 Chittora Cornar 7.11 8.11 1.24 2.58
3  Mahesh Nagar (Rajeev Gandhi Garden ) 7.14 8.14 1.28 3.05
4 |Vindhyachal Nagar (Veer Alija Medical) 7.18 8.18 1.35 3.12
5 Mahesh Nagar (Gurudwara) 7.22 8.22 1.36 3.14
6 Raj Mohall Cornar 7.23 8.24 1.37 3.16
7 Samajwad Nagar 7.26 8.28 1.39 3.19
8 Karbala 7.32 8.32 1.15 2.46
9 Jairampur Colony 7.34 8.35 1.12 2.42

10 School 7.41 AM 8.41 AM 1.00 PM 2.30 PM

ROUTE NO 02
MP09 ZR 1513
Driver No. 8826094360 6261720349
Bus Stop 6th to 12thNur. To 5th :\Il’l;rl"-;: 3rd to10th
Sr. No ARRIVAL | ARRIVAL | DEPATURE |DEPARTURE

1 Pagnis paga 7.09 8.09 1.11 2.39
2 Y.N. Road (Gurudwara) 7.12 8.12 1.13 2.42
3 Taj building 7.14 8.15 1.16 2.44
4 Narsingh Bajar 7.15 8.18 1.21 2.46
5 Mal Ganj (Juliee Tailors) 7.17 8.21 1.23 2.48
6 Shreyas Apt. 7.19 8.23 1.25 2.51
7 Chouth Mal Colony 7.21 8.25 1.27 2.55
8 Chatri bagh police chouki 7.23 8.23 1.29 2.58
9 6 Bangalow 7.35 8.34 1.37 3.09
10 Prem Nagar 7.37 8.36 1.38 3.12
11 Vasudev Nagar 7.41 8.41 1.09 2.35

12 School 7.45 AM | 8.45 AM 1.00 PM 2.30 PM




ROUTE NO 03

MP09ZR4955

Driver No. 7566802102 9131820931
Bus Stop 6th to 12th Nur. To 5th :\I"irlt?l pepy |37 to10th
Sr. No ARRIVAL | ARRIVAL | DEPATURE |DEPARTURE

1 Rajbada 7.11 8.11 1.15 2.43
2 Shri Krishna Talkij 7.13 8.13 1.17 2.47
3 M.G. Road (Gurudwara) 7.14 8.14 1.21 2.51
4 Lala Hospital 7.16 8.16 1.22 2.53
Patthar godam Corner 7.19 8.19 1.25 2.55
5 Vallabh Apartment 7.21 8.21 1.27 2.59
6 Polo ground City Bus Stop 7.25 8.25 1.31 3.01
7 Narayan Bagh Main Road 7.28 8.28 1.33 3.05
8 Rambagh Main Road 7.29 8.29 1.35 3.07
9 Krishna Pura Chatari 7.33 8.33 1.37 3.09
10 Gurdwara 7.38 8.38 1.41 2.41
11 Harsidhdhi Main Road 7.41 8.41 1.13 2.39
12 Moti Tabela 7.43 8.43 1.11 2.41

15 School 7.48 AM | 8.45 AM 1.00 PM 2.30 PM

ROUTE NO 05
MPO9FA9546
Driver No. 9993427726 9754120948
Bus Stop 6th to 12th/Nur. To 5th|Nur. To 11,11,13rd to10th
Sr. No ARRIVAL | ARRIVAL | DEPATURE |DEPARTURE

1 Jinsi Square 7.01 8.01 1.21 2.45
2 Neelkanth Colony 7.02 8.02 1.23 2.47
3 Badwali Chouki 7.05 8.05 1.25 2.49
4 Bakshi Bag 7.08 8.08 1.28 2.53
5 Shankar Bagh 7.11 8.11 1.31 2.55
6 Marimata Square 7.13 8.13 1.33 2.59
7 Sheshadri Colony 7.15 8.15 1.38 3.01
8 Indore Wire 7.18 8.18 1.41 3.03
9 Sangam Nagar 7.21 8.21 1.45 3.08
10 Dwarka dhish Colony 7.25 8.25 1.47 3.11
11 Bada Ganpati 7.29 8.29 1.12 2.41
12 Naidunia 7.4 8.35 1.8 2.37

13 School 7.45AM | 8.45AM 1.00 PM 2.30 PM




ROUTE NO 06

MPO09 FA3914
Driver No. 9078898458 6232578878
6th to 12th [Nur. To 5th [Nur.To 11,11,12|3rd to10th
Sr. No Bus Stop ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE
1 Kalani Nagar 7.09 8.09 1.25 2.51
2 Kalani nagar (Gupta Medical) 7.12 8.12 1.27 2.53
3 Aerodrum (Police Station) 7.15 8.15 1.29 2.55
4 India Gate 7.17 8.17 1.33 2.57
5 Kanyakunj Nagar 7.18 8.18 1.34 2.59
6 Ratan Bagh 7.21 8.21 1.36 3.01
7 Venktesh Nagar 7.22 8.23 1.38 3.04
8 Monika gelexy 7.25 8.24 1.19 2.49
9 Ramchandra (Petrol Pump) 7.27 8.26 1.18 2.47
10 Agrsen Nagar 7.29 8.27 1.15 2.45
11 School 7.41 AM 8.42 AM 1.00 PM 2.30 PM
ROUTE NO 07
MP09 FA3604
Driver No. 9343080150 9144776764
6th to 12th [Nur. To 5th [Nur.To 1l,11,12|3rd to10th
Bus Stop
Sr. No ARRIVAL | ARRIVAL DEPATURE | DEPARTURE
1 Treasure fentecy (Market ) 7.08 8.13 1.33 3.05
2 Treasure Fentecy Gate 7.11 8.15 1.27 3.03
4 Rrcat 7.20 8.21 1.39 3.09
5 Rajendra Nagar(Dutt Mandlir) 7.23 8.23 1.42 3.11
6 Rajendra Nagar(Tanki Hall) 7.25 8.25 1.44 3.13
7 Dhanwantary Nagar 7.28 8.27 1.47 3.15
8 Alpine Public School (Vishal Nagar) 7.31 8.31 1.49 3.17
9 Vaishali Nagar 7.33 8.33 1.51 3.19
School 7.45 AM | 8.45 AM 1.00 PM 2.30 PM




ROUTE NO 08

MPO9 FA 6291
Driver No. 9575698174 9752613020
Bus Stop 6th to 12th |Nur. To 5th :\I':rlt?l i [Brdtoloth
Sr. No ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE
1 Footy Kothi square 7.18 8.18 1.18 2.48
2 Radha Krishna Apt. 7.21 8.21 1.21 2.52
3 Gumasta nagar (Shankar Kirana ) 7.28 8.28 1.27 2.57
4 Gumasta nagar (Shiv Mandir ) 7.31 8.31 1.31 3.01
5 School 7.45 AM | 8.45 AM 1.00 PM 2.30 PM
ROUTE NO 09
MPO9 FA 0465
Driver No. 8120868737 8827223158
Bus Stop 6th to 12th |Nur. To 5th :\I"irlt:’l pp |37 tol0th
Sr. No ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE

1 Ramesh &Ramesh Main Road 7.15 8.15 1.33 3.07
2 Renger Office 7.19 8.18 1.31 3.05
3 Vikram Tower 7.24 8.21 1.28 3.01
4 Sapna Sangeeta 7.26 8.23 1.26 2.57
5 Tower Square 7.28 8.25 1.24 2.55
6 Sindhi Colony 7.31 8.27 1.23 2.51
7 Pariyani Clinic 7.32 8.28 1.21 2.48
8 Mohan Dham 7.34 8.31 1.19 2.46
9 Avp Hospital (sindhi Colony) 7.36 8.33 1.17 2.44
10 Babal Dham 7.38 8.35 1.15 2.42
11 Godha Colony 7.41 8.38 1.09 2.39
12 Palsikar Garden 7.42 8.41 1.07 2.37
13 Adarsh Nagar 7.44 8.43 1.05 2.35
14 School 7.49 8.49 1.00 PM 2.30 PM




ROUTE NO 10

MPO09 FA 3684
Driver No. 6265078346 9589753673
6th to 12th |Nur. To 5th |[Nur.To 11,11,12|3rd to10th
Bus Stop
Sr. No ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE
1 56 Dukan 7.05 8.05 1.15 2.39
2 Rajasthan Bank 7.11 8.11 1.17 2.42
3 Race Cource Road 7.15 8.15 1.19 2.44
4 Rani sati Gate 7.18 8.18 1.22 2.46
5 Bombay Motors 7.21 8.22 1.27 2.47
6 Vallabh Nagar 7.25 8.26 1.31 2.52
7 Sheekhar Park 7.28 8.29 1.32 2.53
8 School 7.45AM | 8.45AM 1.00 PM 2.30 PM
ROUTENO 11
MPO9 FA 1639
Driver No. 8269989234 9575532384
Bus Stop 6th to 12th | Nur. To 5th "’Flut;;;th 3rd to10th
Sr. No ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE | DEPARTURE
1 Pardeshi Pura 7.01 8.11 1.38 3.11
2 Teen Puliya 7.03 8.13 1.37 3.09
3 Patnipura 7.05 8.15 1.36 3.08
4 LIG Police Station 7.07 8.19 1.34 3.06
5 Lig Sqr. 7.09 8.21 1.33 3.04
6 Anoop Nagar /.11 8.24 1.31 3.02
7 Amaltas Hotel 7.13 8.26 1.29 2.59
8 Dewas Kothi 7.15 8.28 1.25 2.54
9 Shri Nagar (Laxmi Dairy) 7.17 8.31 1.24 2.53
10 Shri Nagar Ext. (vimal villa) 7.19 8.33 1.23 2.51
11 Chandra Lok Sqr. 7.21 8.35 1.21 2.49
12 Anand Bazar (Sanchi Point) 7.23 8.36 1.19 2.48
13 Reffil Tower 7.25 8.38 1.17 2.47
14 Palasiya Police Station 7.28 8.41 1.15 2.45
15 School 7.45AM | 8.55AM 1.00 PM 2.30 PM




ROUTE NO 13

MP09 FA 5356
Driver No. 9977932789
6th to 12th | Nur. To 5th [Nur.To 11,11,12( 3rd to10th
Bus Stop

Sr. No ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE
1 love kush Awas Vihar 7.05 R. No 19 R. No 19 3.05
2 Bapat Square 7.07 R. No 19 R. No 19 3.02
3 Taj Residency 7.09 R. No 19 R. No 19 3.01
4 Meghdoot Garden 7.11 R. No 19 R. No 19 2.59
5 Rajat jayanti 7.13 R. No 19 R. No 19 3.11
6 Bombay Hospital 7.18 R. No 19 R. No 19 3.19
7 Satya Sai School 7.21 R. No 19 R. No 19 3.12
8 Vijay Nagar (Police station ) 7.23 R. No 19 R. No 19 2.59
9 Chandra Nagar 7.26 R. No 19 R. No 19 2.57
10 Dainik Bhaskar Complex 7.28 R. No 19 R. No 19 2.55
11 Yashraj Residency 7.31 R. No 19 R. No 19 2.49
12 Geeta Bhavan Petrol Pump 7.35 R. No 19 R. No 19 2.47
13 Suyog Hospital 7.36 R. No 19 R. No 19 2.45
14 GPO 7.39 R. No 19 R. No 19 2.41

School 7.45 AM 2.30 PM
ROUTE NO 14
MPO9 FA 6928
Driver No. 9977215242 9926395450

Bus Stop 6th to 12th | Nur. To 5th ||,?1ut;,13th 3rd to10th

Sr. No ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE
1 Jhabua Tower 7.01 8.01 2.07 3.21
2 Jaora Compound 7.05 8.07 2.01 3.11
3 White Charch 7.11 8.15 1.53 3.05
4 Radio Colony 7.18 8.19 1.49 3.01
5 Sanwad Nagar 7.24 8.25 1.32 2.58
6 Sajan Nagar 7.28 8.28 1.2 2.45
7 Anand Nagar 7.32 8.37 1.23 2.51
8 Janki Nagar 7.35 8.43 1.14 2.42
9 Holkar College 7.37 8.44 1.12 2.41
10 Indra Puri Main Road 7.38 8.47 1.07 2.37
11 Aditya Nagar 7.42 8.49 1.05 2.35

12 School 7.48 AM | 8.55AM 1.00 PM 2.30 PM




ROUTE NO 15

MPO09 FA 9548
Driver No. 9669082025 6268762325
6th to 12th | Nur. To 5th |Nur. To 1,11,12( 3rd to10th
Bus Stop

Sr. No ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE
1 Omani palace 7.05 8.11 1.19 2.51
2 Palasia Garden 7.08 8.13 1.29 2.58
3 Lentarn Horel 7.11 8.15 1.33 3.01
4 Tukoganj Police Station 7.15 8.17 1.35 3.06
5 Globus 7.17 8.19 1.37 3.08
6 Saphire Avenue 7.19 8.21 1.38 3.11
7 Johari Palace 7.21 8.23 1.39 3.13
8 Nath Mandir 7.23 8.25 1.23 2.52
9 Gorani Compound 7.25 8.27 1.25 2.55
10 Crown Palace 7.27 8.29 1.27 2.57
11 Bara Paththar Chouraha 7.31 8.31 1.41 3.21

12 School 7.45AM | 8.45AM 1.00 PM 2.30 PM
ROUTE NO 16
MP09 FA 3606
Driver No. 8964831325 9770277735

Bus Stop 6th to 12th | Nur. To 5th [Nur. To 11,11,12( 3rd to10th

Sr. No ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE
1 Shakuntala Hospital ( Bangali Sqr.) 7.05 8.05 1.19 3.11
2 Goyal nagar (Pani Ki Tanki) 7.07 8.07 1.21 3.09
3 Ravi Auto Garage 7.09 8.08 1.22 3.07
4 Sajavat Cornar 7.11 8.11 1.24 3.05
5 Gulmohar colony 7.12 8.13 1.26 3.03
6 Manish Puri 7.16 8.17 1.29 3.02
7 Saket tower 7.19 8.21 1.33 3.01
8 Mahajan Store 7.23 8.24 1.35 2.58
9 Gayatri Mandir 7.25 8.26 1.38 2.55
10 Manglam building 7.27 8.28 1.41 2.53
11 Dr. Mukharji marg 7.29 8.31 1.43 2.51
12 Geeta Bhavan (ras gullah house ) 7.31 8.32 1.45 2.45

13 School 7.45 AM 8.48 AM 1.00 PM 2.30 PM




ROUTE NO 18

MPO09 ZR 7249
Driver No. 9926825688 8871643769
Bus Stop 6th to 12th | Nur.To5th Jlur. Toll,11th,12t|  3rd to10th
Sr. No ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE
1 Limbodi (Krishna Avenue Phase 01) 7.19 8.19 1.14 2.45
2 Radha Krishna Dham 7.21 8.21 1.16 2.47
3 Rukmani Park 7.23 8.23 1.17 2.48
4 New Rani bagh 7.25 8.25 1.21 2.51
5 Sai Bagh Colony circle 7.29 8.29 1.23 2.55
6 Silver Lake 7.33 8.33 1.25 2.57
7 Limbodi Gate Ganesh Beckary 7.35 8.35 1.28 2.59
8 IT Sqr. 7.39 8.39 1.06 2.39
9 Petrol Pump Gurudwara 7.41 8.41 1.05 2.35
10 School 7.45 AM | 8.45 AM 1.00 PM 2.30 PM
ROUTE NO 19
MPO09 FA 1642
Driver No. 9174516488 6265552096
Bus Sto 6th to 12th | Nur. To 5th [ur. To Il,11th,12{ 3rd to10th
Sr. No P ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE
1 love kush Awas Vihar R.No. 13 8.05 1.29 R.No. 13
2 Bapat Square R.No. 13 8.07 1.27 R.No. 13
3 Taj Residency R.No. 13 8.09 1.26 R.No. 13
4 Meghdoot Garden R.No. 13 8.11 1.25 R.No. 13
5 Rajat jayanti R.No. 13 8.13 1.34 R.No. 13
6 Bombay Hospital R.No. 13 8.18 1.45 R.No. 13
7 Satya Sai School R.No. 13 8.21 1.36 R.No. 13
8 Vijay Nagar (Police station ) R.No. 13 8.23 1.24 R.No. 13
9 Chandra Nagar R.No. 13 8.26 1.22 R.No. 13
10 Dainik Bhaskar Complex R.No. 13 8.28 1.19 R.No. 13
11 Yashraj Residency R.No. 13 8.35 1.17 R.No. 13
12 Geeta Bhavan Petrl Pump R.No. 13 8.38 1.15 R.No. 13
13 Suyog Hospital R.No. 13 8.41 1.13 R.No. 13
14 GPO R.No. 13 8.43 1.11 R.No. 13
15 School 8.49 AM 1.00 PM




ROUTE NO 20

MPO09 FA 3621
Driver No. 8109202039 9806123180

Sr. No Bus StOp 6th to 12th | Nur. To 5th [Nur. To 1l,11,12( 3rd to10th

ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE
1 Mayank Blue Water Park(Square) 6.59 8.01 1.19 2.51
2 {layank Blue Water Park(Sampat avanue 7.01 8.03 1.21 2.52
3 Rameshwar ware House 7.05 8.09 1.27 3.01
4 Sampat Hill petrol Pump 7.07 8.11 1.29 3.13
5 Sanjana Park 01 7.11 8.19 1.35 3.09
6 Agarwal School Gate 01 7.13 8.21 1.36 3.11
7 Sanjana Park 02 7.14 8.22 1.37 3.12
8 The Residency 7.16 8.24 1.41 3.15
9 Kalindi Kunj 7.19 8.29 1.45 3.18
10 Sch. No 140 Main Road (JMB) 7.23 8.31 1.47 3.21
11 |Sch. No 140 Main Road (papa Backary) 7.26 8.35 1.51 3.29
12 Teen Imli 7.31 8.39 1.15 2.41

School 7.45 AM 8.45 AM 1.00 PM 2.30 PM
ROUTE NO 21
MPO9 FA 1253
Driver no.9827376554 9399435073

Bus Stop 6th to 12th | Nur. To 5th [Nur. To 11,11,12( 3rd to10th

Sr. No ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE
1 Minesh hospital RAU SQUARE 06:55 08:00 01:40 03:10
2 Sarthak galaxy 07:00 08:05 01:43 03:13
3 Kanupriya Nagar 07:05 08:10 01:35 03:05
4 Shiv sagar 07:12 08:15 01:29 03:00
5 Satellite township indore 07:14 08:17 01:27 02:56
6 Bijalpur mini school 07:17 08:20 01:24 02:53
7 Hakimi Colony 07:23 08:26 01:18 02:47
8 shivalay 07:24 08:27 01:17 02:46
9 Masakin colony 07:25 08:28 01:16 02:45
10 Treasure vihar main gate 07:27 08:30 01:14 02:43
11 Treasure Town garden 07:30 08:32 01:13 02:42

12 School 7.45 8.45 1.00 PM 2.30 PM




ROUTE NO 22

MP09 FA 3686

Driver No. 7000038164 9893702900

Bus Stop 6th to 12th | Nur. To 5th [Nur. To 1l,11,12( 3rd to10th

Sr. No ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE
1 Khajaran Sqr. 6.55 8.09 1.21 2.55
2 Mayur Hospital 7.01 8.12 1.24 2.57
3 Bangali Sqr. 7.03 8.14 1.25 2.59
4 Shahanai Recidency 7.05 8.15 1.26 3.01
5 Vaibhav Nagar 7.07 8.17 1.28 3.03
6 Karnatak School 7.09 8.19 1.29 3.05
7 Shanti Vihar (By Pass) 7.12 8.21 1.33 3.08
8 Colambia convent School 7.15 8.23 1.36 3.11
9 Bhagirath Kripa 7.17 8.25 1.39 3.14
10 Uday Nagar (Water Tank) 7.19 8.27 1.41 3.17
11 Police Tranning Centre 7.25 8.35 1.15 2.45

12 School 7.45 AM 8.45 AM 1.00 PM 2.30 PM
ROUTE NO 23
MPO09 FA 9551
Driver No. 9993350501 9575974045

6th to 12th | Nur. To 5th [Nur. To 11,11,12( 3rd to10th

Sr. No Bus StOp ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE
1 Maa Vihar Colony 6.55 7.58 1.05 2.35
2 Awasa 6.59 8.01 1.07 2.37
3 Bijalpur (Narmada project) 7.04 8.03 1.15 2.51
4 Gamle wale Puliya 7.06 8.05 1.17 2.53
5 Silicon City Main Gate 7.13 8.13 1.21 2.55
6 Silicon City Club House 7.15 8.15 1.23 2.56
7 Star city 7.17 8.17 1.25 2.58
8 Pulak City (Balaji Chouk ) 7.19 8.21 1.27 3.01
9 Pulak City (main Gate ) 7.19 8.21 1.27 3.01
10 Kadambari Nagar 7.23 8.23 1.29 3.03
11 royal krishna 7.30 8.30 1.35 3.11
12 Taksh Sheela 7.31 8.35 1.37 3.13
13 Rajendra Nagar (Police Station ) 7.33 8.37 1.17 3.15
14 Chameli Devi School 7.37 8.41 1.13 2.42
15 Basant puri amrit hotel 7.48 11:31 1.45 3.19

School 7.51 8.52 1.00 PM 2.30 PM




ROUTE NO 24

MPO9 FA 4275
Driver No. 9926930990 9301857009
Bus Stop 6th to 12th | Nur. To 5th |Nur.To 1,11,12| 3rd to10th
Sr. No ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE

1 Gokul city 7.03 8.07 1.31 3.03
2 Tirumala tower 7.05 8.09 1.27 3.01
3 Gangeshwar Dham 7.09 8.13 1.24 2.57
4 MP kids school 7.13 7.16 1.21 2.55
5 HP Petrol Pump 7.14 8.18 1.19 2.53
6 Palhar Nagar 7.16 8.21 1.17 2.51
7 The Sendwich (60 Feet Road) 7.19 8.23 1.13 2.48
8 Shivani Hotal 7.25 8.32 1.11 2.41

School 7.41 AM 8.51 AM 1.00 PM 2.30 PM

ROUTE NO 25
MP09 FA 6290
Driver No. 9300474712 9981476696
Bus Stop 6th to 12th | Nur. To 5th [Nur. To 11,11,12( 3rd to10th
Sr. No ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE

1 Maharaja School 7.11 8.11 1.11 2.41
2 old Post Office 7.15 8.15 1.13 2.45
3 Ranjeet Hanuman 7.21 8.21 1.16 2.47
4 Dravid Nagar 7.23 8.23 1.17 2.49
5 Mhow Naka (Shankar Mandir) 7.25 8.25 1.19 2.51
6 Satsang Bhawan 7.29 8.29 1.23 2.55
7 Dairy Junction 7.32 8.32 1.25 2.57
8 Shubham Dairry 7.35 8.35 1.27 2.59
9 Lok Manya Nagar 7.38 8.38 1.35 3.08
10 Vinay Nagar 7.41 8.41 1.37 3.11
11 keser bagh bridge 7.44 8.44 1.15 2.40
11 School 7.48 8.51 1.00 PM 2.30 PM




ROUTE NO 26

MPO09 FA 2422
Driver No. 9752804420 9685948652

Bus Stop 6th to 12th | Nur. To 5th [Nur. To 1l,11,12( 3rd to10th

Sr. No ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPATURE DEPARTURE
1 Chanakya puri 7.15 8.15 1.11 2.41
2 Navneet garden 7.17 8.17 1.13 2.43
3 Narmada Sqr. 7.19 8.19 1.15 2.45
4 Gopur Sqr. 7.22 8.22 1.11 2.41
5 Golden School 7.25 8.25 1.19 2.51
6 Old ANNPURNA Police Staion 7.27 8.27 1.21 2.53
7 Narendra Tiwari Marg 7.31 8.31 1.25 2.55

School 7.45 8.45 1.00 PM 2.30 PM




